Techline® CV Dripperline
APPLICATIONS
•	 Subsurface	or	on-surface	installations
•	 Slopes
•	 Curved,	angular	or	narrow	planting	areas
•	 High	traffic/high	liability	areas
•	 Areas	subject	to	vandalism
•	 High	wind	areas

Item
Number
Techline CV Ordering Information
  1,000’ TLCV26-1210 14696-000004
 12” 250’ TLCV26-12025 14696-000003
  100’ TLCV26-1201 14696-000035
  1,000’ TLCV26-1810 14696-000006
 18” 250’ TLCV26-18025 14696-000005
  100’ TLCV26-1801 14696-000036
  1,000’ TLCV4-1210 14696-000008
 12” 250’ TLCV4-12025 14696-000007
  100’ TLCV4-1201 14696-000037
  1,000’ TLCV4-1810 14696-000010
 18” 250’ TLCV4-18025 14696-000009
  100’ TLCV4-1801 14696-000038
  1,000’ TLCV6-1210 14696-000012
 12” 250’ TLCV6-12025 14696-000011
  100’ TLCV6-1201 14696-000039
  1,000’ TLCV6-1810 14696-000014
 18” 250’ TLCV6-18025 14696-000013
  100’ TLCV6-1801 14696-000040
  1,000’ TLCV6-2410 14696-000016
 24” 250’ TLCV6-24025 14696-000015
  100’ TLCV6-2401 14696-000041
  1,000’ TLCV9-1210 14696-000018
 12” 250’ TLCV9-12025 14696-000017
  100’ TLCV9-1201 14696-000042
  1,000’ TLCV9-1810 14696-000020
 18” 250’ TLCV9-18025 14696-000019
  100’ TLCV9-1801 14696-000043
  1,000’ TLCV9-2410 14696-000022
 24” 250’ TLCV9-24025 14696-000021
  100’ TLCV9-2401 14696-000044
  1,000’ TLCV010 14696-000002
  250’ TLCV0025 14696-000001
  100’ TLCV001 14696-000034
Blank Tubing
0.26 GPH
0.4 GPH
0.6 GPH